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Color stainless steel | stainless steel
Volts 115 115
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KCMC49R / KCMC58R

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
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* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
5304492262
5304498347
5304498348
5304498349
5304498351
5304498353
5304498354
5304498357
5304498358
5304498359
5304498360
5304498361
5304498362
5304498363
5304498364
5304498365
5304498367
5304498368
5304498370
5304498371
5304498373
5304498374
5304498376
5304498377
5304498379
5304498380
5304492261
5304498381
5304498382
5304498383
5304498384
5304493299
5304493079
5304493078
5304498385
5304492240
5304498386
5304498387
5304493104
5304492340
5304493101
5304498388
5304498389
5304498390
5304498391
5304493171
5304498392
5304493106
5304493100
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A KCMC49R (KCMC49RW)
B KCMC58R (KCMC58RW)
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DESCRIPTION

Caster, 4 inch diameter
Key, door lock

Cover, temp sensor
Housing, controller

Base, compressor

Panel, service access, rear
Panel, service access, rear
Shelf, bottom

Shelf, bottom

Cover, lid latch

Pin, lid latch

Latch, lid

Clasp, front lid

Bracket, connector, right angle
Housing, junction box
Gasket, front lid, vertical
Gasket, front lid, horizontal
Gasket, front lid, horizontal
Gasket, top lid

Gasket, top lid

Lid, front

Lid, front

Lid, top

Lid, top

Panel, table top

Panel, table top

Caster, 4 inch diameter, locking
Hinge, lid connector

Lock

Latch, lock

Bolt, latch

Cover, condenser fan
Bracket, drain spout

Spout, drain tube

Clip, temp sensor mt.
Controller, temp, (Carel)
Junction Box

Fan Blade, condenser fan
Motor, condenser fan
Probe, temp controller
Bushing, strain relief, power cord
Bushing, strain relief
Screw, compressor mtg.
Grommet, compressor mtg
Electrical Parts, compressor
Compressor

Condenser

Filter-drier

Power Cord, electric, 115V
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http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL5304492240?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0US705?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAM8?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USB63?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USBK4?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USBK5?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US871?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USBB9?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAQ2?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US731?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USA36?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USA34?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USA35?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USA46?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAT1?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USAT2?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAU4?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAU5?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USB77?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USB78?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0US709?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAH6?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAV4?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAQ3?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0US649?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US849?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US651?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USBP3?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US741?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USAM5?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US990?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USD98?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USBD6?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USBG1?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US948?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0US760?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0US800?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/electrolux-professional/ELX0USA01?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/kelvinator/KEL0USBD5?pt-manual=KEL-KCMC49RW_pm.pdf
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WIRING DIAGRAM
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MODEL : KCMC49RW
TECHNIC PARAMETER

DESIGNED PRESSURE

HIGH SIDE 192PST

LOW SIDE 90PSI

REFRIGERANT R134a

AMOUNT 8. 5oz

FOAM AGENT 141b

RATED VOLTAGE AC115V

FREQUENCY 60Hz

RATED CURRENT 6.0A

NET WEIGHT 110Kg

MANUFACTURED

MODEL : KCMC58RW
TECHNIC PARAMETER

DESIGNED PRESSURE

HIGH SIDE 192PSI

LOW SIDE 90PSI

REFRIGERANT R134a

AMOUNT 9.90z

FOAM AGENT 141b

RATED VOLTAGE AC115V

FREQUENCY 60Hz

RATED CURRENT] 6. 2A

NET WEIGHT 120Kg

MANUFACTURED




